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Loans (Bt bn) 260 245 282 305
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Free float (%) 74.06 manssdaasszau NPL lull 2017 mn 2.5% LLﬂ“’Li‘Tﬂﬂ@]ﬂ'ﬁfuﬂ'ﬂ“ﬁ’mUﬁ’liﬁ]d
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FINANSIA SYRUS

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2014
Interest and dividends 18,891
Interest costs 9,351
Net interest income 9,540
Non-interest income 6,084
Operating Income 15,624
Operating costs 5,880
PPOP 9,744
Provisions -4,426
Optg. Profit after Provns. 14,171
Net non-operating items

Pre-tax profit 5,318
Tax charge 1,043
Profit after tax 4,274
Minority interests 264
Net profit 4,250

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2014
Gross loans 286,017
Accrued interest 556
LLR -6,950
Net loans & accrued 256,390
Cash 1,180
Interbank assets 38,058
Investments 15,003
Foreclosed properties 121
Fixed assets 2,484
Other assets 4,421
Total assets 317,657
Customer deposits 205,384
Interbank liabilities 10,897
Short-term borrowings 0
Long-term borrowings 216,28
1
Other liabilities 10,145
Total liabilities 291,833
Paid up Capital 8,007
Share premium 1,018
Appropriated reserves 596
Unappropriated reserves 14,429
Minority interests 93
Shareholders' funds 25,824

Source: Company data, FSS research

2015
16,888
6,758
10,130
6,359
16,489
5,923
10,566
-5,277
15,843

5,288
1,032
4,256

129
4,250

2015
259,725
542
-6,168
232,634
1,101
31,163
8,617
47
2,633
4,098
280,294
158,125
10,249
0

168,374
9,206
252,099
8,007
1,018
710
16,979
99
28,194

2016
16,012
5,091
10,920
6,140
17,060
6,844
10,216
-3,972
14,189

6,244
1,221
5,023

13
5,005

2016
245,114
521
-7,984
217,471
1,149
38,067
7,632

7

2,653
4,301
271,280
155,068
5,197

0

160,264
9,391
239,984
8,007
1,018
801
19,922
101
31,295

2017E
17,312

5,724
11,588

6,547
18,135

7,480
10,655
-3,386
14,041

7,269
1,469
5,800

100
5,700

2017E
282,000
520
-8,661
250,132
1,000
40,000
10,000
7

2,700
5,000
308,839
189,000
6,000
70,000

265,000
8,999
273,999
8,007
1,018
801
23,414
100
34,840

2018E
19,145

6,255
12,890

6,881
19,771

7,957
11,814
-3,638
15,453

8,176
1,650
6,526

100
6,426

2018E
304,560
520
-9,388
270,804
1,000
40,000
8,000

7

2,800
5,000
316,611
200,340
5,000
62,000

267,340
10,529
277,869
8,007
1,018
801
27,316
100
38,742
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Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs
Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit
Net profit

Profitability etc. (%)
Operating cost/income
Gross loans/deposits
Average earnings yield
Average funding cost
Net interest margin
Fee income/Revenue
Non-interest inc./Income
Optg. income/Total Assets
Optg. costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)
NPLs/Total loans
NPLs/Total assets
Provisions/Loans

Loan Loss Reserves/NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Tier 1

Tier 2

Total

Per share data

Shares in issue (million)
Reported EPS (Bt)
Pre-Provision EPS (Bt)
BVPS (Bt)

DPS (Bt)

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2014

(9.0)
(10.1)
8.2
(11.0)
(4.6)
6.9
2.7
0.0

36.5
139.3
5.66
3.1
2.86
0.0
38.9
4.9
1.9
1.3
17.4

2.6
1.9
0.0
115.5

12.6
4.2
16.8

800
5.31
12.18
32.24
2.00
37.7

12.0
12.0
2.0
3.1

2015

9.2)
(11.8)
6.2
4.5
0.7
19.2
8.4
0.0

34.5
164.3
5.69
2.58
34
0.0
38.6
5.9
2.1
1.5
15.7

3.2
2.7
0.0
80.1

14.0
4.0
18.0

800
5.31
13.20
35.20
2.40
45.2

12.0
12.0
1.8
3.8

2016

(5.6)
(3.2)
7.8
(3.4)
15.5
(24.7)
(3.3)
17.8

39.0
158.1
5.84
2.15
3.98
0.0
36.0
6.3
2.5
1.8
16.8

2.5
2.1
0.0
139.8

14.9
4.9
19.8

943
5.31
10.84
39.07
2.40
45.2

12.0
12.0
1.6
3.8

2017E

15.0
13.8
6.1
6.6
9.3
(14.8)
4.3
13.9

1.2
149.2
5.75
2.31
3.85
0.0
36.1
5.9
2.4
1.8
17.2

2.3
2.3
0.0
123.7

10.6
4.3
14.9

801
7.12
13.30
43.50
2.75
38.6

9.0
9.0
1.5
4.3

2018E

8.0
2.5
11.2
5.1
6.4
7.4
10.9
12.7

40.2
152.0
5.59
2.35
3.77
0.0
34.8
6.2
2.5
2.0
17.5

2.2
2.2
0.0
134.1

10.3
4.2
14.5

801
8.02
14.75
48.37
3.20
39.9

7.9
7.9
1.3
5.0
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